County

API NO. 15- 185-207970001

STAFFORD

Form ACO-1 (7-91)

STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION OF KANSAS
OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION
WELL COMPLETION FORM
ACO-1 WELL HISTORY
DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND LEASE

NG ARRY PUBLIC - State of Kansas *

RASHELL PATTEN

My Appt. Exp. 2-2-4

ACO-1 WELL HISTORY DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND LEASE	SE _ NE _ NE _ sec 27 TMP 21 Rge 12E
Operator: License #6039	990 Feet from SKN (circle one) Line of Section
Name: L. D. Drilling, Inc.	330 Feet from EW (circle one) Line of Section
Address R.R. 1 Box 183 B	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner: (NE) SE, NW or SW (circle one)
Great Rend Kaneae 67530	Lease Name SIEFKES Well # 3 OWWD
city/State/Zip Great Bend, Kansas 67530	Field Name Max
Purchaser: plugged	Producing FormationArbuckle
Operator Contact Person: L. D. Davis	Elevation: Ground 1837 KB 1842
Phone (316) 793-3051	Total Depth 3695 PBTD
Contractor: Name: L. D. Drilling, Inc.	
License: 6039	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at Feet
Wellsite Geologist: Wash down	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? YesX No
Designate Type of Completion	If yes, show depth set Feet
New Well X Re-Entry Workover	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from
Oi SWD SIOW Temp. Abd SIGW	feet depth tow/sx cmt.
X Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)	
If Workover/Reentry: Old Well Info as follows:	(Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit) UNSUCCESSFUL REENTRY
Operator: L. D. Davis	Chloride contentbbls
Well Name: Siefkes #1	Dewatering method used
Comp. Date 2-13-78 Old Total Depth 3646	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Deepening Re-perf. Conv. to Inj/SWD PBTD Commingled Docket No. Dual Completion Docket No. Other (SWD or Inj?) Docket No. 11-27-96 12-01-96 Plugged	Operator Name 4-16-1997 C
ipud Date OF Date Reached ID Completion Date REENTRY	County Docket No. No
- Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. Information on 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the months). One copy of all wireline logs and geologist well r	be filed with the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 S. Market spud date, recompletion, workover or conversion of a well. side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of form (see rule 82-3-107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING TICKETS als. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.
all requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgation and the statements herein are complete and correct to the	ted to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied se best of my knowledge.
ignature Sec./Treas Date 4	K.C.C. OFFICE USE ONLY Letter of Confidentiality Attached Wireline Log Received
ubscribed and sworn to before me this 10th day of Apr:	C Geologist Report Received
otary Public Rooks Watter	KCC SWD/RepNGPA NGPA Other
	(Snarifu)
ate Commission Expires2-2-99	, (Specify)

				SIDE TWO	-				i
Operator Name L.	D. Drillin	g, Inc.		Lease Name	Siefl	tes	Well #	3_OWWD	•
JAME		☐ East		County	Stafi	ord			_
sec. <u>~2/</u> Twp: <u>*</u>	<u>z - Rge </u>	X West							
INSTRUCTIONS: Show interval tested, the hydrostatic pressure if more space is ne	ime tool open a s, bottom hole t	and closed, f emperature, fl	lowing arx	d shut-in pre	ssures, whet	her shut-in pro	essure read	ched static leve	el,
Drill Stem Tests Ta (Attach Addition		Yes 2	No No	☐ Log	Formatio	n (Top), Depth	and Datums	☐ Sample	
Samples Sent to Geo	logical Survey	☐ Yes ☐	No No	Name		Тор		Datum	
Cores Taken		☐ Yes ☐	No No						÷
Electric Log Run (Submit Copy.)		X Yes] _{No}		WASH DOV	. · /N	4		
List All E.Logs Run	:						-		
Guard Sidewal	l Neutron	-	:	-	-		٠.		
:	Report a	7	RECORD		sed ntermediate,	production, et	c.	·	
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled	Size Cas Set (In	- 1	Weight Lbs./Ft.	Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	Type and Percen Additives	t .
" surface in-	hole 👊	8 5/	8" 28	8 <i>#</i>	285		225 **w	as already	in hol
production	7 7/8"	5 1/3	2" 1	4#	36941	40/60 poz	150	2% ge1, .75	_
							<u> </u>	5# gilsonit	e per
	ADDITIONAL C	EMENTING/SQUE	EZE RECORD	<u> </u>	·				-
Purpose:	Depth Top Bottom	Type of Ce	ment	#Sacks Used		Type and Percen	t Additives	S	
Protect Casing Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone	9								
Shots Per Foot	PERFORATION Specify Footag	RECORD - Br ge of Each In				Fracture, Shot, d Kind of Mater		ueeze Record Depth	_
2 2	3602-3606,	3648-54,	3619-2	3,3630-36	758 gal		~		
2	3508-19, 3	482-96, 34	436-44,	3352-56	400 Gal. 1900 Gal	28% FE, 35 . NE 15%	0 Gal. 1	FE 15%	
TUBING RECORD	Size Dry Hole	Set At		Packer At	Liner Run	☐ _{Yes} 🕱			
Date of First, Resu		S₩D or Inj.	Produci	ng Method Fi	owing Dun	nping Gas L	ift 🗆 Oth	ner (Explain)	
Dry H Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	n Oil	Bbls. Coduction	ias	Mcf Water		Gas-Oil		Gravity	
isposition of Gas:		COMPLETION			Pro	duction Interva	 əl		

Vented Sold Used on Lease Open Hole Perf. Dually Comp. Commingled NON COMMERCIAL

Other (Specify)

			0			15	.185	.2079	1.0001	1						_	.,
· —		{	CHARG		Des	72	T 4.10			cus	TOME	Ř COPY			KET		
LL H	ALLIBU	JRTON	ADDRE		· DR	<u> </u>		<u>2</u>				N	lo.	1	04	744 - [2
HALLIBURTON	J FNFDCY SI	FRVICES	CITY, S	ATE, ZIP (CODE			Dr. Omiliam		25				PAG		OF	
HAL-1906-P							MANO	RECEIVE	COTTI ISTATE	\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \					1	2	
SERVICE LOCATIONS	25555	WELL/PROJECT NO		LEASE			COUNT	PARISH -	200 III ISTATE	CITY/OFFSHO	RE LOC	ATION		2-1-90	ا ر	NER Strove	
2.		TICKET TYPE NIT	RUGEN	-	TEFKE TOR		RIG NAM	BENO. 10 A	Z OSHIPPEO		_			RDER NO.		Prorie	
3.		SALES WELL TYPE	P NO		TOOL 5	JJOB	PURPOSE:	<u> </u>	ET.	UJE!		76	w	ELL LOCATION			
4.		01			5/	- 1	_	unt. Pile	00.056						27	7-215-1	Zu
REFERRAL LOCATION	-	INVOICE INSTRUC	TIONS .	7T 2	# 1518,	520			* Ne	•		<u></u> :	· I				
PRICE EFFERENCE		Y REFERENCE/	ACCOU	NTING				RIPTION		- 07/	1171	OTV	11/24	UNIT		AMOUNT	
100-117	PAREN	UNBEN	LOC AC	JI UF	MILEAGE	110		UT		OTY.	и/м		L U/M	PRICE		263	1,,
001-016	<u>-</u>		/ -	_ !	Pum		_	_				3693	<u>بستیرا</u>	11-17	1777 122	11.1-7	1
030-016			/ =	<u> </u>			•	Sw He	1 1 1 1 1 1 1		277 3 . 2772	5/2		1011	دما	1011	00
016-315	<u> </u>			Ž	MUI					500	-/2	<u> </u>	1 500	60	V 5	325	
	/		1 -	5	GUIL					700	21	51/2	 	121	00	121	
124	825.2		,			•	-		ستور دار	/ /	21	51/2			+ +	131	00
244	1 -	9251	1, 5	¥ ⊢		_		ONT UN		1	2)	5/2			00		-}
27	815.1		C	⊃ -	· ·				1.25 in.		21		_	,	المدي الاده ا		•
40	806.6	50022	 		100	100	of C &	ZER		4	275	5/2	101.	60	160	240.	100
					 			_		! 							
			 -													•	+
		·	 	-	<u> </u>							_			 		
LEGAL TERM	} IS∙ Custom	er herehy a	cknowled	nee Su	B SURFACE SAFE	TY VALVE	WAS:		SURVE	1	1.000	_ UN-	DIS		·		<u> </u>
and agrees to	the terms	and condit	ions on	the TY		PULLED 8	DEPTH	PULLED RUI	OUR EQUIPMENT		AGRE	DECIDED	AGRE	PAGE TO	ral	2631	ا ار ا
reverse side he to, PAYMEN					AN CIZE		OBAGERO	-	WITHOUT BREAK			 	-	D/FROM.	$\overline{}$	2826	12
LIMITED WAR	•	•		anu be	AN,SIZE		SPACERS		MET YOUR NEED	3?		ļ. <u> —</u>	<u> </u>	ZENTINUS ZENGERS	TION	2560	07
MUST BE SIGNED BY C START OF WORK OR D			IIOR TO	TY	PE OF EQUALIZING	3 SUB.:	CASING PF	RESSURE	PERFORMED WIT	HOUT DELAY?							† *
V-T-P-V	11. D'			ΤU	BING SIZE	TUBING I	PRESSURE	WELL DEPTH	AND PERFORMED CALCULATIONS								1
DATE SIGNED TIME SIGNED					SATISFACTORILY ARE YOU SATISFI					FIED WITH OUR SERVICE? YES NO				SUB-TOTAL			
/2-/-	not require IPC (Instr	rument Protection	☐ F	'.IVI.	EE CONNECTION		TYPE VALV	Æ	☐ CUSTOMER					APPLICABLE WILL BE AD ON INVOIC	DED	5386	119
	CUST	OMER ACCEPT	ANCE OF	IATERIA			The cust	omer hereby ac	knowleges receip		eriaļs a	nd services		on this ticket:		7700	
CHETOMER OR CUSTO	MER'S AGENT (PLE		CUSTOMERO X-/	TOUSTON	MER'S AGENT (SIGN	VA JURE)	~	HALLIBURTON O	PERATOR/ENGINEER	RINE	# EMP		HALLIE	BURTON APPROV	AL S		

For good and valuable consideration received. Customer (as identified on the face of this document) and Halliburton Energy Services, a division of Halliburton Company (hereinafter "Halliburton") agree as follows:

- A. CUSTOMER REPRESENTATION Customer warrants that the well is in proper condition to receive the services, equipment, products, and materials to be supplied by Halliburton.
- B. PRICE AND PAYMENT The services, equipment, products, and/or materials to be supplied hereunder are priced in accordance with Halliburton's current price list. All prices are exclusive of taxes. If Customer does not have an approved open account with Halliburton, all sums due are payable in cash at the time of performance of services or delivery of equipment, products or materials. If Customer has an approved open account, invoices are payable on the twentieth day after the date of invoice. Customer agrees to pay interest on any unpaid balance from the date payable until paid at the highest lawful contract rate applicable, but never to exceed 18% per annum. In the event Halliburton employs an attorney for collection of any account, Customer agrees to pay attorney fees of 20% of the unpaid account, plus all collection and court costs.
- C. RELEASE AND INDEMNITY CUSTOMER AGREES TO RELEASE HALLIBURTON GROUP FROM ANY AND ALL LIABILITY FOR ANY AND ALL DAMAGES WHATSOEVER TO PROPERTY OF ANY KIND OWNED BY, IN THE POSSESSION OF, OR LEASED BY CUSTOMER AND THOSE PERSONS AND ENTITIES CUSTOMER HAS THE ABILITY TO BIND BY CONTRACT. CUSTOMER ALSO AGREES TO DEFEND, INDEMNIFY, AND HOLD HALLIBURTON GROUP HARMLESS FROM AND AGAINST ANY AND ALL LIABILITY, CLAIMS, COSTS, EXPENSES, ATTORNEY FEES AND DAMAGES WHATSOEVER FOR PERSONAL INJURY, ILLNESS, DEATH, PROPERTY DAMAGE AND LOSS RESULTING FROM:

LOSS OF WELL CONTROL; SERVICES TO CONTROL A WILD WELL WHETHER UNDERGROUND OR ABOVE THE SURFACE; RESERVOIR OR UNDERGROUND DAMAGE, INCLUDING LOSS OF OIL, GAS, OTHER MINERAL SUBSTANCES OR WATER; SURFACE DAMAGE ARISING FROM UNDERGROUND DAMAGE; DAMAGE TO OR LOSS OF THE WELL BORE; SUBSURFACE TRESPASS OR ANY ACTION IN THE NATURE THEREOF; FIRE; EXPLOSION; SUBSURFACE PRESSURE; RADIOACTIVITY; AND POLLUTION AND ITS CLEANUP AND CONTROL.

CUSTOMER'S RELEASE, DEFENSE, INDEMNITY AND HOLD HARMLESS OBLIGATIONS WILL APPLY EVEN IF THE LIABILITY AND CLAIMS ARE CAUSED BY THE SOLE, CONCURRENT, ACTIVE OR PASSIVE NEGLIGENCE, FAULT, OR STRICT LIABILITY OF ONE OR MORE MEMBERS OF THE HALLIBURTON GROUP, THE UNSEAWORTHINESS OF ANY VESSEL OR ANY DEFECT IN THE DATA, PRODUCTS, SUPPLIES, MATERIALS OR EQUIPMENT FURNISHED BY HALLIBURTON GROUP WHETHER IN THE DESIGN, MANUFACTURE, MAINTENANCE OR MARKETING THEREOF OR FROM A FAILURE TO WARN OF SUCH DEFECT. "HALLIBURTON GROUP" IS DEFINED AS HALLIBURTON, ITS PARENT, SUBSIDIARY, AND AFFILIATED COMPANIES AND ITS/THEIR OFFICERS, DIRECTORS, EMPLOYEES, AND AGENTS. CUSTOMER'S RELEASE, DEFENSE, INDEMNITY AND HOLD HARMLESS OBLIGATIONS APPLY WHETHER THE PERSONAL INJURY, ILLNESS, DEATH, PROPERTY DAMAGE OR LOSS IS SUFFERED BY ONE OR MORE MEMBERS OF THE HALLIBURTON GROUP, CUSTOMER, OR ANY OTHER PERSON OR ENTITY AND THE CUSTOMER WILL SUPPORT SUCH OBLIGATIONS ASSUMED HEREIN WITH LIABILITY INSURANCE TO THE MAXIMUM EXTENT ALLOWED BY APPLICABLE LAW.

- D. EQUIPMENT LIABILITY Customer shall at its risk and expense attempt to recover any Halliburton equipment lost or lodged in the well. If the equipment is not recovered or is irreparable, Customer shall pay the replacement cost, unless such loss is caused by Halliburton's sole negligence. If a radioactive source becomes lost or lodged in the well, this agreement will consitute Customer's written agreement under 10 CFR Sec. 39.15 (a) that Customer shall be responsible for meeting all requirements of 10 CFR Sec. 39.15 and any other applicable laws or regulations concerning retrieval, monitoring, decontamination and abandonment, and Customer shall permit Halliburton to observe the recovery or abandonment efforts, all without risk or expense to Halliburton. Customer shall be responsible for damage to or loss of Halliburton equipment, products, and materials while in transit aboard Customer-supplied transportation, even if such is arranged by Halliburton at Customer's request and during loading and unloading from such transport. Customer will also pay for the repair or replacement of Halliburton equipment damaged by corrosion or abrasion due to well effluents.
- E. LIMITED WARRANTY Halliburton warrants only title to the equipment, products, and gratistials supplied under this agreement and that same are free from defects in workmanship and materials for one year from date of delivery. THERE ARIT HS WARRANT SEPRESS OR IMPLIED, OF MERCHANTABILITY, FITNESS OR OTHERWISE BEYOND THOSE STATED IN THE IMMEDIATELY PRECEDING SENTENCE. Halliburton's sole liability and Customer's exclusive remedy in any cause of action (whether in contract, tort, breach of warranty or otherwise) arising out of the sale, lease or use of any equipment, products, or materials is expressly limited to the replacement of such on their return to Halliburton or, at Halliburton's option, to the allowance to Customer of credit for the cost of such items. In no event shall Halliburton be liable for special, incidental, indirect, consequential, or punitive damages. Because of the uncertainty of variable well conditions and the necessity of relying on facts and supporting services furnished by others, HALLIBURTON IS UNABLE TO GUARANTEE THE EFFECTIVENESS OF THE EQUIPMENT, MATERIALS, OR SERVICE, NOR THE ACCURACY OF ANY CHART INTERPRETATION, RESEARCH ANALYSIS, JOB RECOMMENDATION OR OTHER DATA FURNISHED BY HALLIBURTON. Halliburton personnel will use their best efforts in gathering such information and their best judgment in interpreting it, but Customer agrees that Halliburton shall not be liable for and CUSTOMER SHALL INDEMNIFY HALLIBURTON GROUP AGAINST ANY DAMAGES ARISING FROM THE USE OF SUCH INFORMATION, even if such is contributed to by Halliburton's negligence or fault. Halliburton also does not warrant the accuracy of data transmitted by electronic process, and Halliburton will not be responsible for accidental or intentional interception of such data by third parties.
- F. GOVERNING LAW The validity, interpretation and construction of this agreement shall be determined by the laws of the jurisdiction where the services are performed or the equipment or materials are delivered.
- G. WAIVER Customer agrees to waive the provisions of the Texas Deceptive Trade Practices-Consumer Protection Act or any similar federal or state statute to the extent permitted by law.
- H. MODIFICATIONS Customer agrees that Halliburton shall not be bound by any modifications to this agreement, except where such modification is made in writing by a duly authorized executive officer of Halliburton. Requests for modifications should be directed to the Vice President Legal, 5151 San Felipe, Houston, Texas 77056.



TICKET CONTINUATION

CUSTOMER COPY

No. 104744

_												
HALLIBURT	TON ENERGY SERVICES				CUSTOMER 1 D DRILLING	WELL	WFS	0 W W O		DATE 11-30-96	PAGE C	OF 2
PRICE	SECONDARY REFERENCE/		ACCOUNTING		DECORIOTION					UNIT	AMOUI	
REFERENCE	PART NUMBER	LOC	C ACCT I	DF:		QTY.	_ U/M		U/M			
504-135		+1	+++		40/60 POZMIX H2% gel) SK	ļ'	1 '	8 14		4 00
509-968	516.00158	+1	+	.—'	SALT BLENDED 18%		LB	ļ	1	15		15 00 -
507-153	516.00161 -	+1	+	<u>,</u> '	CFR-8 BLENDED .75%	64	1 LB		'	4 85	- 31	0140
	LOADED ON TRUC	c k	\$5253 \$	اعمع	RONT		1 '		 ′	1	+	-
504-136		+1	,——	<u> </u>	40/60 POZMIX M2% GEL	50	3 ¹ SK	<u></u>	1	8 14		<u> 7 ¦ 00</u>
508-291	- 516.00337	1		'	GILSONITE BLENDED 5#	25.0	LB	<u> </u>	<u>'</u>	190	1	00 00
509-968	516.00158	1-1		<u> </u>	SALT BLENDED 18%	450	0 LB	<u> </u>	1 ,	115		57 50
507-153	516.00161	13		<u> </u>	CFR-3 BLENDED .75%	3?	SILB	<u> </u>	<u>'</u>	4 85	15	55 20
	LOADED ON TRUC	rdK-	752530	4-£	ACK —		1 '	1,	<u> </u>	<u> </u>		
	LUNGLE GIT TITLE	1		<u> </u>	<		'		<u> </u>			
	1			ا ـــــ	2] · ,		['	1		
	1				9							
			:				1		I _			- F
			•	, —	<u> </u>		1		1 3	1		1
	1	1		, 			· ·	-	1	'		1
		+		<i>-</i> →			1			1		<u>·</u>
-	1	+		, 		-:-	1					1
_		+	+			+	'		ا ا			
		+		<u> </u>		_		 	<u>'</u>	+ :		
		+	++			+	+'		<u> </u>		 	1
		+	+		-		<u>.</u>	-	·'	 	 	-1
	<u> </u>	+-	++	.—'			<u> </u>		<u></u>	 '	 	- i
		+	1	'			<u>'</u>		 '	 '		
		+	++	'	 		' '		 	<u> </u>	4	
	+	4	1	<u>. </u>	SERVICE CHARGE	CUBIC FEET	- 4 7 5		, ,	1 1 1	1	 (
500-207		1	1	<u> </u>						1 35		361 25
<u>500-306</u>	<u> </u>	1		'	MILEAGE TOTAL WEIGHT 90 LOADED MILES 44	TON MILES	318	.78		1 05	33	34 72
											$\overline{}$	

No. B 338334

CONTINUATION TOTAL

2560.07

DATA RNG	NEW USED	WEIGHT 144	57H8 SIZE 51/2		STATE TO	MAXIMUM PS ALLOWABLE
RNG. LASING LINER TUBING DPEN HOLE DEFFORATIONS DEFFORATIONS TTA CALLED OUT	NEW USED	WEIGHT 144		FROM	3693	ALLOWABLE
CASING LINER TUBING DPEN HOLE PERFORATIONS PERFORATIONS TA CALLED OUT	NEW USED	WEIGHT 144		FROM	3693	ALLOWABLE
CASING LINER TUBING DPEN HOLE PERFORATION: PERFORATION: TTA CALLED OUT	s s s	14	SIZE 51/2	KB	3693	ALLOWABLE
CASING LINER TUBING DPEN HOLE PERFORATION: PERFORATION: TTA CALLED OUT	s s s	14	51/2	KB 3293	3694	3
PERFORATION: PERFORATION: PERFORATION: TA CALLED OUT	s s			3693	3694	t sucrem
PERFORATIONS PERFORATIONS PERFORATIONS TA CALLED OUT	s s			3693	3694	the sucrement
PERFORATIONS PERFORATIONS TA CALLED OUT	s s			3693	3694	CHOTOLET
PERFORATIONS TA CALLED OUT	s s			100	21	SHOTS/FT.
CALLED OUT	30					
CALLED OUT	30					
DATE //-						
DATE //-						
		ON LOCA	TION	JOB STARTED) 10	OB COMPLETED
тіме /63	0	DATE /	-30	DATE /2 -	- / D	1-2 PTA
		TIME /	830	TIME OO	30 11	IME 6200
		PERSO	ONNEL AN	D SERVICE L	JNITS	
	N/	AME		UNIT NO. &	TYPE	LOCATION
		T				
					1000	
		1 20				
		- (DIC	VIVIE	1	
		C	1110	AVIIVA	L	
EPARTMENT_	6	Emi	EWI			
ESCRIPTION C	OF JOB.		4	1 0		
Conti	wi	5/2	fre	00.00	457 pc	6-
		_				7
OB DONE THR	iu: Tui	BING [CA	SING	ANNULUS L	TBG./ANN.
USTOMER	V					
EPRESENTATI	VE A	1				
IALLIBURTON	1	//	001	104	COPIES	
DATA		- 0			REQUESTE	ED
					VIELD	MIXED
	ADDITI	IVES			CU.FT./SI	LBS./GAL.
1801 51	47	.750	6050	-3	134	141.38
184	5001	7 .7	3%	FR-3	1.40	1 14.00
100	50	4127		,,	117	111
RY			VOLU	JMES		/
ESLUSH: BBL.	-GAL	12		TYPE	mus	FUSH
AD & BKDN: BI	BLGAL			PAC	D: BBLGAL.	
EATMENT: BBL	LGAL.		. 7 -	DIS	PL BBD -GAL	89.9
MENT SLURRY	(BB) (GAL	3.8	+ 12,8	= 36	.6
TAL VOLUME:	BBLGA	AL		AAD!/C		
					- 0	
15 50	5. 6	con	CEN.	MEW!	roll	
RUC	Tu	16	RHT	HOLE		
O SUE IAPPO	B DONE THE STOMER PRESENTATION OF ATA	SCRIPTION OF JOB B DONE THRU: TU STOMER PRESENTATIVE X ALLIBURTON ATA ADDIT SUBJECT OF THE STORY ALLIBURTON ATA ADDIT SUBJECT OF THE STORY ATMENT: BBLGAL. ATMENT: BBLGAL. ATMENT: BBLGAL. ATMENT: BBLGAL. ATMENT: BBLGAL. ATMENT: BBLGAL.	SCRIPTION OF JOB B DONE THRU: TUBING STOMER PRESENTATIVE ADDITIVES RY SLUSH: BBLGAL. D & BKDN: BBLGAL.	SCRIPTION OF JOB B DONE THRU: TUBING CA STOMER PRESENTATIVE X ALLIBURTON DATA ADDITIVES RY VOLUME: BBLGAL. ATMENT: BBLGAL. ALL VOLUME: BBLGAL. REN REM	SCRIPTION OF JOB B DONE THRU: TUBING CASING STOMER PRESENTATIVE ALLIBURTON DATA ADDITIVES RY VOLUMES SLUSH: BBLGAL. DIS ATMENT: BBLGAL. DIS ALL VOLUME: BBLGAL. REMARKS	SCRIPTION OF JOB B DONE THRU: TUBING CASING ANNULUS STOMER PRESENTATIVE X ALLIBURTON COPIES REQUESTE OATA ADDITIVES YIELD CU.FT./S CU.FT./S VOLUMES TYPE ALLIBURY BBLGAL. PAD. BBLGAL. PRINT SLURRY BBLGAL. REMARKS

JOB TYPE

PAGE NO. 12-1-96 TICKET NO.

	OG HAL-201	3-C	Turn			小 族 (1) **	IBURTON	12-1-96 1
USTOMER	DRIC	LIWO	WELL NO.	UW !	LEASE 5	EFRE	JOB TYPE S GART. PROD. CSC.	TICKET NO. 104744
CHART NO.	TIME	RATE (BPM)	VOLUME (BBL) (GAL)	PUMP		JRE(PSI) CASING	DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION	
1	1630						CHILED OUT	11-30-96
	1830						ON COCKITON W/T	ReICKS 11-30 -
							RIC LAY DOWN !	S.P.
1 =	2200		4.1. (14.)			1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	PUN 3698 ' 512" 14	INSEIN CHSTU
							TID-3694'SET 1' OFF	
						9572	RUN GUIDE SHOE	
			1 25	24	400		IN 15' POLLAR. SHOW	5 30101= 11.60
							CENTRACIZER - 1,4,	
					1			Lance House Street
							CHSINE ON BOTTO	m DROPBALL.
							BOEAK CIRC. WITT	1
					100000	12.00	The proof of the second second	
							HOOK OF Hours	O PHSING.
	0030	6	12		-	350		
		6	3	46	\		Pump 3 661 H	/
		6	0		/	300		
							(85 SKS. (EZH)	
							(50 SUS THR	CEMENT)
W 10257	0045	6	33		1	150	FINISH MI.	× CEMENT
						- 管土	SHUT DOWN	
			9	/			WHSH OUT LINE	ARRENSE AL
	6048	8	0)	100	STHET DISP.	
		8	75			350	LIFTING CE	I Trans
		5	85)	500	SLOW RATE	
	0100	4	89.9			1000		
	7 100				1		RECEMSE PSI - FL	OHT HELD
			10				1	
		15	sus. LE	40	Camon	7->	HUC PAT HOLE	
							WASH UP-RACK	UP
	0200	44,000	12 14 14 1	OD	ICIN	۸۱	JOB COUNTETE	
		with the		UIV	TOTAL	N.L.		
		17 H	1 2 2				THANKS. KEVIN	
			article of				CEDRIC	
					() () () () () () () () () ()		CHAIN	KE
		TY TO	1					
	44.5							
	TOP SE						The state of the s	